
27-Apr-24

Judge: Zoe Hogg

Qualifiers
 Kim Burford and Mouse
Cynthia Muir and Rubee
Delia Teesdale and Little
Sarah Sharratt and Koto
Sharon Dron and Peel
Nikita Summerfield and Kora
Karen Parnell and Inka
Leah Milthorpe and Tui
Jane Knox and Flipper
Carol O'Connor and Zeena

27-Apr-24
Advanced Container

Novice Container – Configuration A

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

Judge: Jo Miller



Qualifiers
Joanne Wilson and Daenery's
Cynthia Muir and Arjee
Louise Boyd and Annie
Olivia Morris and Rylee
Lynette Baker and Hexe
Nicola Hickling and Daisy
Jim Wyeth and Danny
Jane Knox and Cinnamon
Lisa Guy and Reef
Sharon Dron and Fern
Jane Kennedy and Cricket
Rachael Hunt and Spree
Delia Teesdale and Rain
Jessica Blackwood and Echo
Debbie Woods and Oi

27-Apr-24

Qualifiers
Rae Evans and Paige
Rachael Hunt and Spree

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

Excellent Interior
Judge: Jim Wyeth



Joanne Wilson and Arya
Kelly Walker and Kep



27-Apr-24

Judge: Zoe Hogg

Qualifiers
Caroline O'Connor and Zeena
Debbie Woods and Belz
Cynthia Muir and Rubee
Judith Moorre and Angus
Sharon Dron and Peel
Kim Burford and Mouse
Janice Kirk and Question
Nikita Summerfield and Kora
Christine Norton and Sansa
Delia Teesdale and Little
Cheryl Baumber and Luca
Janine Johnson and Lacey
Aurora Heagney and Harvey
Leah Milthorpe and Tui
Jane Knox and Flipper
Karen Parnell and Inka
Graham Thin and Bailey

27-Apr-24
Advanced Interior

Novice Container – Configuration B

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

Judge: Amerillis Farmer



Qualifiers
Olivia Morris and Theo
Jane Kennedy and Fergus
Delia Teesdale and Rain
Jane Knox and Cinnamon
Daniel Trail and Nessie
Cynthia Muir and Arjee
Nicola Hickling and Daisy
Lesley taylor and Abbi
Jane Rickerby and Ava
Anne Sissons and Skye
Debbie Woods and Oi
Rachael Hunt and Amp
Sharon Dron and Fern
Robyn Holden and Lachie
Erica Rankin and Florence
Marion van Nobelen and Daisy
Leanne Copland and Candy
Jessica Blackwood and Echo
Louise Boyd and Annie
Vivienne McCambridge and Wills

27-Apr-24

Qualifiers
Robyn Holden and Lachie
Gay Bouterey and Daisy

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

Excellent Exterior
Judge: Amerillis Farmer



Lisa Finnerty and Ghost
Cynthia Muir and Arjee
Joanne Wilson and Arya
Olivia Morris and Theo
Sandra McHugh and Tui
Judith Wilson and Finn
Kelly Walker and Kep
Bernadette Thompson and Bonnie



27-Apr-24

Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Janine Johnson and Splash
Carol O'Connor and Shaye
Jane Kennedy and Tinks
Joanne Wilson and Daenerys
Jan Voss and Halley
Kim Burford and Mouse
Erika Rankin and Tully
Cheryl Baumber and Luca
Cynthia Muir and Rubee
Sam Johannsen and Rumba
Sharon Dron and Kit
Nikita Summerfield and Kora
Leah Milthorpe and Tui
Amy Field and Maisie
Judith Moore and Angus

27-Apr-24
Advanced Vehicle

Novice Interior

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

Judge: Jo Miller



Qualifiers
Kelly Walker and Kep
Olivia Morris and Theo
Jane Knox and Cinnamon
Joanne Wilson and Daenery's
Christina Liefting and Murphy
Debra Wilson and Mystic
Leanne Copland and Candy
Lynette Baker and Hexe
Nicola Hickling and Daisy
Robyn Holden and Tully
Lisa Guy and Reef
Debbie Woods and Oi
Jane Kennedy and Fergus
Vivienne McCambridge and Wills
Judy Lawn and Willa
Louise Boyd and Annie
Sandra McHugh and Tui
Carol O'Connor and Shaye

27-Apr-24

Qualifiers
Gay Bouterey and Daisy
Joanne Wilson and Arya

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

Excellent Vehicle
Judge: Jim Wyeth



Rae Evans and Paige



27-Apr-24

Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Leah Milthorpe and Tui
Jane Kennedy and Tinks
Janine Johnson and Splash
Karen Parnell and Inka
Nikita Summerfield and Kora
Sam Johannsen and Rumba
Jan Voss and Halley
Kelly Walker and Camo
Kim Burford and Bennie
Judith Moore and Angus
Nicola Hickling and Teddy
Delia Teesdale and Remi
Graham Thin and Bailey
Susan Dalzell and Buddy
Rae Evans and Balou
Cynthia Muir and Rubee
Olivia Morris and Rylee
Jessica Blackwood and Epic
Carol O'Connor and Shaye
Christine Norton and Sansa

Novice Exterior

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club



27-Apr-24

Qualifiers
Joan White and Willow
Malcolm Wilson and Laddie

English Setter & Southern Golden Retriever Club

Master Container
Judge: Shiree Brockie



Gay Bouterey and Daisy




